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UNIVERSITY

University Total

Undergraduate
BSA Accounting
BA  Applied Physics
BS Applied Physics
BA  Biology
BS Biology
BSBA Business Administration
BS Computer Engineering
BS Computer Science
BA  Economics
BA  English
BA  Fine & Performing Arts
BA  French
BA  German
BSGA Governmental Administration
BA  History
BSIS Information Science
BA  Intl Culture and Commerce
BA  Leisure Studies
BS Leisure Studies
BA  Mathematics
BS Mathematics
BM  Music
BSN Nursing
BA  Philosophy
BA  Political Science
BA  Psychology
BS Psychology
BA  Social Work
BA  Sociology
BA  Spanish
Graduate
MSAP Appl Physics & Computer Sci
MS  Applied Psychology
MAT Language Arts Education
MAT Mathematics Education
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DEGREES CONFERRED

Degree and Major: AY1997-98
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366
16
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31

24

Total

680

615
35
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7
30
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31
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